

Williamson County Road Bond Program
 1702-148 - Southwest Bypass Access Route
 HNTB Bid Tabulation
 April 12, 2017

Bid Comparison

Bidder	Bid Amount	Rank	Difference from Engineer's Estimate (\$)	Difference from Engineer's Estimate (%)	Difference from Low Bid (\$)	Difference from Low Bid (%)
Jordan Foster Construction	\$204,000.00	1	(\$66,200.00)	-24.5%	-	-
Chasco Constructors, LTD, LLP	\$224,850.00	2	(\$45,350.00)	-16.8%	\$ 20,850.00	10.2%
Cox Commercial Construction	\$240,500.00	3	(\$29,700.00)	-11.0%	\$ 36,500.00	17.9%
Central Road and Utility, Limited	\$268,787.50	4	(\$1,412.50)	-0.5%	\$ 64,787.50	31.8%
Jimmy Evans Company	\$306,000.00	5	\$35,800.00	13.2%	\$ 102,000.00	50.0%
MA Smith Contracting	\$412,000.00	2	\$141,800.00	52.5%	\$ 208,000.00	102.0%
Ranger Excavating	\$425,000.00	3	\$154,800.00	57.3%	\$ 221,000.00	108.3%
Austin Engineering	\$476,500.00	4	\$206,300.00	76.4%	\$ 272,500.00	133.6%

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	Engineer's Estimate		Jordan Foster Construction		Chasco Constructors, LTD, LLP		Cox Commercial Construction	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID
1	156-WC01	BULLDOZER WORK (MIN. SIZE CAT D8 OR EQUAL)	40	DAY	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 64,000.00
2	158-WC01	SPECIALIZED EXCAVATION WORK (HYD EXCAVATOR - MIN. SIZE CAT 335 OR EQUAL; WITH HOE-RAM & BUCKET)	40	DAY	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60,000.00
3	158-WC02	SPECIALIZED EXCAVATION WORK (FRONT-END LOADER - MIN. SIZE CAT 950 OR EQUAL)	40	DAY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 34,000.00
4	500-WC01	MOBILIZATION (INCL/ BONDS & INSURANCE)	1	LS	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	500-WC02	MOBILIZATION (BULLDOZER)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	500-WC03	MOBILIZATION (HYD-EXCAVATOR)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	500-WC04	MOBILIZATION (FRONT-END LOADER)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00

NON-BID ITEMS TO BE INCLUDED IN BID AND CONTRACT AMOUNT

8	999-WC01	FORCE ACCOUNT	50,000	DOL	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
					\$270,200.00		\$204,000.00		\$224,850.00		\$240,500.00	
					\$270,200.00		\$204,000.00		\$224,850.00		\$240,500.00	
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
							Yes		Yes		Yes	
							Yes		Yes		Yes	
							Yes		Yes		Yes	
							Yes		Yes		Yes	

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	Central Road and Utility, Limited		Jimmy Evans Company		MA Smith Contracting		Ranger Excavating	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID
1	156-WC01	BULLDOZER WORK (MIN. SIZE CAT D8 OR EQUAL)	40	DAY	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 78,200.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 136,000.00
2	158-WC01	SPECIALIZED EXCAVATION WORK (HYD EXCAVATOR - MIN. SIZE CAT 335 OR EQUAL; WITH HOE-RAM & BUCKET)	40	DAY	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 64,400.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 132,000.00
3	158-WC02	SPECIALIZED EXCAVATION WORK (FRONT-END LOADER - MIN. SIZE CAT 950 OR EQUAL)	40	DAY	\$ 1,322.50	\$ 52,900.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
4	500-WC01	MOBILIZATION (INCL/ BONDS & INSURANCE)	1	LS	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
5	500-WC02	MOBILIZATION (BULLDOZER)	1	LS	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	500-WC03	MOBILIZATION (HYD-EXCAVATOR)	1	LS	\$ 2,012.50	\$ 2,012.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	500-WC04	MOBILIZATION (FRONT-END LOADER)	1	LS	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00

NON-BID ITEMS TO BE INCLUDED IN BID AND CONTRACT AMOUNT

8	999-WC01	FORCE ACCOUNT	50,000	DOL	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
					\$268,787.50		\$306,000.00		\$412,000.00		\$425,000.00	
					\$268,787.50		\$306,000.00		\$412,000.00		\$425,000.00	
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	

